
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Inline Freestyle Results 



# Name Country Position

1 Menard Thiery France Head Refferee
2 Daniele Lenzi Italy Head Refferee Assistant
3 Milekhin Dmitry Russia Calculator Judge
4 Velislava Blagoeva Bulgaria Judge
5 Wu Cheng Hong China Judge
6 Li Yu China Judge
7 Tomas Pour Czech Republic Judge
8 Francisco Cabeza Spain Judge
9 Horvath Anna Hungary Judge

10 Masi Sara Italy Judge
11 Yang Bong Seok South Kkorea Judge
12 Rackmann Rafal Poland Judge
13 Gorbatov Anatoly Russia Judge
14 Wang Shen Wen Chinese Taipei Judge

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Inline Freestyle Judges



Place BiB ID Name Country Tries Hight

1 9 2971600001169 Balde Awa SEN 10 130
2 38 2940670000263 Conan Maëliss FRA 7 125
3 160 2021700000517 Oliveras Argibay Marina ESP 8 120
4 170 2041510002393 Petrova Anna RUS 6 115
5 48 2041510002387 Efimova Alena RUS 6 115
6 163 2010910002405 Paoli Elisa ITA 5 110
7 118 2900080002569 Lema Paula Carolina ARG 6 100
8 100 2011510000053 Kogoiakova Daria RUS 4 95
9 2 2901600001184 Diop Adja Sadio SEN 5 90
9 130 2900420006960 Lopez Guevara Sonia Carolina COL 5 90
11 87 2971460005868 Jarosińska Aleksandra POL 2 0

Date: 11.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking
Free Jump                               Category: Women



Place BiB ID Name Country Tries Hight

1 169 1880670003142 Petitcollin Florian FRA 9 162
2 40 1971600005335 Fall Dame SEN 15 162
3 88 1981600005841 Sarr Jean Pierre Ngor SEN 16 157
4 161 1010910002142 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 5 145
5 55 1011460001073 Flaga Jakub POL 4 140
6 14 1020910003465 Bianzale Alessio ITA 6 140
7 84 1030910004397 Isman Tommaso ITA 4 135
8 138 1991700000533 Martínez Córdoba Juan Ignacio ESP 5 135
9 136 1901600005336 Badji Mamadou Djibiole SEN 6 135
10 12 1991510000032 Bespalov Sergei RUS 5 125
11 221 Wu Jia Bao CHN 8 125
12 145 1031460004246 Mis Kacper POL 4 120
13 44 1900190001782 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL 5 120
14 172 1930080007328 Prediger Santiago Nicolas ARG 6 120
15 21 1910190005219 Casalini Julien BEL 4 110
15 90 Joshi Rajendra Arhant IND 4 110
17 122 1931440002607 Limon Bustamante Sebastien PER 5 110
18 137 1900420006955 Manrique Perez Santiago Daniel COL 4 100
19 59 1030910003466 Galbiati Stefano ITA 2 0

Date: 11.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking
Free Jump                                 Category: Men



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 56 2831510001483 Fokina Olga RUS
2 77 2941890000521 Hotsko Bohdana UKR
3 108 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS
4 48 2041510002387 Efimova Alena RUS
5 151 2031890000520 Maritchak Victoria UKR
5 107 2841510001481 Krykova Natalia RUS
7 237 2961700003181 Zhu Chen Muyuan ESP
7 95 2041510004987 Kats Ksenia RUS
9 170 2041510002393 Petrova Anna RUS
9 130 2900420006960 Lopez Guevara Sonia Carolina COL
9 47 2910410005210 Ding Yu Xiu CHN
9 87 2971460005868 Jarosińska Aleksandra POL

13 114 2900820005436 Lam Pui Kiu HKG
13 118 2900080002569 Lema Paula Carolina ARG
13 37 Clarke Kaeley USA

Date: 11.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slides                                  Category: Women



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 190 1011810001485 Senarat Phuri THA
2 183 1971700001487 Rubio Mesas Enrique ESP
3 79 1900410001484 Huang Hai Yang CHN
4 207 1001890003456 Telehin Andrii UKR
5 86 1961230003568 Jargalsaikhan Munkhtulga MGL
5 36 1941780000604 Chung Yung-Tzu TPE
7 216 1911510002183 Volkov Leonid RUS
7 228 Yu You Feng TPE
9 106 1931460004993 Kotormus Roman POL
9 94 1001890005055 Kanyhin Andrii UKR
9 234 1010410005564 Zhang Tian Zhi CHN
9 123 1960820002008 Lin Chu Lok HKG
13 137 1900420006955 Manrique Perez Santiago Daniel COL
13 90 Joshi Rajendra Arhant IND
13 196 1861510000061 Shirobokov Denis RUS
13 102 Kong Fung HKG
13 80 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL
13 21 1910190005219 Casalini Julien BEL
19 229 1980820002005 Yuen Chun Bong HKG
19 116 1960820004919 Lee Ki Hung HKG
19 173 1901810006628 Surached Prompon THA
19 34 1040820004602 Chou Ka Him Humphrey HKG

Date: 11.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slides                                  Category: Men



Place BiB ID Name Country Remark

1 15 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS
2 201 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS
3 25 2900410005305 Chen Chu Yao CHN
4 125 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN
5 175 2040410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN
6 101 2061510001970 Komissarova Iuliia RUS
7 85 2021510000049 Ivanenko Elizaveta RUS
8 69 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS
9 210 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS

10 19 2051460001089 Brzezińska Zofia POL
11 171 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA
12 8 2050910003474 Arosio Matilde ITA
13 159 2050930003495 Ogihara Misato JPN
13 211 2051700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP
15 180 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA
15 205 2901780005212 Su Rou Rong TPE
17 121 Leung Yuet Ling HKG
17 178 2051810000770 Rak-Akson Sirinthip THA
19 117 Lee Cheuk Ying HKG
19 131 2051780004608 Lu Wei-Hsuan TPE
21 165 2080520004320 Pavliskova Lucie CZE
21 5 2060930002298 Aoki Shino JPN
23 166 2080520006032 Pelclová Ema CZE
23 129 2040820002018 Loo Jessica HKG
25 156 2050820002017 Ng Yi Huen HKG
25 132 Ma Sze Nok HKG
27 73 Halamkova Lucie CZE
27 191 2040520004625 Seredova Katerina CZE
29 206 2030520007342 Svakova Michaela CZE

Date: 12.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic                  Category: Junior Women



Place BiB ID Name Country Remark

1 70 1040410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN
2 214 1061510000033 Velikanov Gleb RUS
3 195 1030930000647 Shibagaki Taiki JPN
4 208 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS
5 24 1021780003197 Chang Wei-Jen TPE
6 231 1030410002003 Zeng Chen Yu CHN
7 33 1021780003198 Chou Po-Wei TPE
8 112 1021780000578 Lai Hsu-Chieh TPE
9 142 1071510003303 Matveev Pavel RUS

10 235 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS
11 143 1020670000231 Ménard Rémy FRA
12 152 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS
13 167 1031700003954 Peña Bes Miguel ESP
13 232 1030410001200 Zeng Yi CHN
15 111 1060980003201 Kwon Neul Chan KOR
15 184 1041810003275 Rujirek Panthep THA
17 96 1051810003287 Khanjamnong Chetanant THA
17 23 1040820000614 Chan Tsz Chung HKG
19 153 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN
19 97 Khopade Advait Jayendra IND
21 49 1020930006136 Ejima Tomoyuki JPN
21 144 1040520000759 Miketa Ondřej CZE

Date: 12.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic                       Category: Junior Men



Place BiB ID Name Country Remark

1 204 2980410001455 Su Fei Qian CHN
2 110 2991510001456 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
3 76 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
4 31 2001780000589 Chiu Yin-Hsuan TPE
5 10 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS
6 139 2930180001464 Maslova Vasilisa BLR
7 61 2981700000523 García Patiño Alba ESP
8 104 2891510000043 Koniukhova Daria RUS
9 39 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL

10 53 2971700001457 Fatmi Garcia Miriam ESP
11 230 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS
12 193 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya Yana RUS
13 74 2010930000081 Hamasaki Tsukika JPN
13 217 2000410001218 Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN
15 220 2911780000608 Wen Ruei-Ling TPE
15 168 2891510000072 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
17 118 2900080002569 Lema Paula Carolina ARG
17 182 2011700000548 Royo Martínez Paula ESP
19 212 2000520004322 Václavíčková Lucie CZE
19 149 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN
21 60 Gandy Hannah AUS
21 176 2930730006323 Radulescu Thea Dora GRE
23 113 Lakra Aneesha IND
23 37 Clarke Kaeley USA
25 213 2900420001636 Velandia Guarin Juliana Maria COL

Date: 12.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking

Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic                      Category: Senior Women



Place BiB ID Name Country Remark

1 233 1000410001222 Zhang Hao CHN
2 71 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
3 43 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA
4 194 1990930000645 Shibagaki Masayoshi JPN
5 45 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA
6 22 1841700000534 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
7 78 1961780000599 Hsieh Mu-Lun TPE
8 17 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP
9 42 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA

10 124 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
11 32 1011780000611 Chou Ci-You TPE
12 215 1881510000284 Vinogradov Gleb RUS
13 103 1011810002004 Kongpan Wattapong THA
13 64 1931510000026 Gordin Roman RUS
15 155 1901810003252 Namtaptimtong Kan THA
15 225 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin CHN
17 236 1970410001240 Zheng Jia Ming CHN
17 154 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN
19 187 1970910001470 Santoni Nicolhas Yuki ITA
19 72 1931700002130 Gutiérrez Mencerre Gerard URU
21 174 1951510000283 Puzanov Artem RUS
21 99 1000980000612 Kim Jun Kyeom KOR
23 105 1980520000406 Konupčík Viktor CZE
23 35 1901780000600 Chuang Hsiang-Lin TPE
25 7 1900420005958 Arenas Ramirez Julian Andres COL
25 44 1900190001782 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL
27 90 119barc17 Joshi Rajendra Arhant IND
27 141 10111000472 Matthysz Jesse AUS
29 172 1930080007328 Prediger Santiago Nicolas ARG
29 54 1900420001624 Fino Reinoso Duban Slater COL

Date: 12.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking

Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic                             Category: Senior Men



Place ID Name Country Remark

1 3091160143 Degli Agostini Valerio / Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
2 Gu Kun Qi / Zeng Chen Yu CHN
3 1093150060 Shibagaki Masayoshi / Shibagaki Taiki JPN
4 Kongpan Wattapong / Namtaptimtong Kan THA
5 Ye Hao Qin / Zhang Hao CHN
6 Chou Ci-You / Lai Hsu-Chieh TPE
7 31701706450 Peña Bes Miguel / Royo Martinez Paula ESP
8 11811806479 Khanjamnong Chettanant / Rujirek Panthep THA
9 Qin Yu Qing / Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN

10 2151170190 Koniukhova Daria / Smirnova Anna RUS
11 Kim Jun Kyeom / Kwon Neul Chan KOR
12 21461806472 Brzezinska Zofia / Hartmanis Klaudia POL
13 Bosch Coll Pau / Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
14 Liu Yu-Cheng / Su Rou Rong TPE

Date: 12.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Ranking

Inline Freestyle Slalom Classic Pair



Place BiB ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 209 2901780005214 Ting Yu En TPE 4,434 5,123
2 127 2901780005318 Liu Chiao-Hsi TPE 4,546 5,069
3 186 2050870005079 Salek Esfahani Romina IRI 4,493 5,127
4 8 2050910003474 Arosio Matilde ITA 4,574 5,258
5 180 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA 4,573 5,216
6 3 2020870002811 Taraneh Ahmadi IRI 4,606 5,122
7 224 2030870003781 Yavari Foroushani Mojdeh IRI 4,635 5,280
8 218 2041780004621 Wang Yu-Yu TPE 4,639 5,281
9 108 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS 4,732 6,097

10 171 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA 4,748 5,416
11 201 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS 4,790 5,616
12 48 2041510002387 Efimova Alena RUS 4,796 5,791
13 192 2040870003783 Shabani  Daryavarsari Mozhdeh IRI 4,899 5,271
14 52 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP 4,914 5,550
15 69 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS 4,942 5,634
16 63 2041700000550 Gomez Garcia Llara ESP 5,006 5,689
17 240 2020120006348 Ranjbar Vakili Ariana AUT 5,182 -
18 156 2050820002017 Ng Yi Huen HKG 5,194 -
19 114 2900820005436 Lam Pui Kiu HKG 5,208 -
20 25 2900410005305 Chen Chu Yao CHN 5,210 -
21 129 2040820002018 Loo Jessica HKG 5,218 -
22 121 219barc24 Leung Yuet Ling HKG 5,273 -
23 117 219barc23 Lee Cheuk Ying HKG 5,463 -
24 175 2040410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN 5,471 -
25 132 219barc25 Ma Sze Nok HKG 5,919 -
26 178 2051810000770 Rak-Akson Sirinthip THA 6,032 -
27 5 2060930002298 Aoki Shino JPN 6,347 -
28 73 219barc13 Halamkova Lucie CZE 6,998 -
29 165 2080520004320 Pavliskova Lucie CZE 7,763 -
30 206 2030520007342 Svakova Michaela CZE 7,970 -
31 166 2080520006032 Pelclová Ema CZE 8,173 -
32 191 2040520004625 Seredova Katerina CZE 8,981 -
33 13 219barc03 Bhukya Pavithra Durgasree IND DQ -

Date: 13.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking

Speed Slalom                                        Category: Junior Women



Place BiB ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 29 1031780004046 Cheng Yu-Hsiang TPE 4,215 4,736
2 232 1030410001200 Zeng Yi CHN 4,281 4,764
3 33 1021780003198 Chou Po-Wei TPE 4,356 4,952
4 30 1021780003209 Cheng Jui-Lun TPE 4,283 4,900
5 59 1030910003466 Galbiati Stefano ITA 4,252 5,070
6 14 1020910003465 Bianzale Alessio ITA 4,285 5,025
7 26 1030410004282 Chen Xuan Ye CHN 4,325 4,916
8 143 1020670000231 Ménard Rémy FRA 4,417 4,978
9 70 1040410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN 4,425 5,106

10 184 1041810003275 Rujirek Panthep THA 4,454 5,041
11 84 1030910004397 Isman Tommaso ITA 4,489 5,109
12 81 1021510004712 Iakovlev Valerii RUS 4,591 -
13 235 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS 4,710 5,170
14 157 1041700003491 Nieto Merino Alvaro ESP 4,766 5,464
15 152 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS 4,766 5,402
16 23 1040820000614 Chan Tsz Chung HKG 4,821 5,719
17 208 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS 4,838 -
18 92 119barc18 Kalyana Sundaram Hari Haran IND 4,874 -
19 111 1060980003201 Kwon Neul Chan KOR 4,933 -
20 34 1040820004602 Chou Ka Him Humphrey HKG 4,947 -
21 195 1030930000647 Shibagaki Taiki JPN 5,021 -
22 120 1050820006594 Leung Ka Lun Garrett HKG 5,074 -
23 144 1040520000759 Miketa Ondřej CZE 5,224 -
24 145 1031460004246 Mis Kacper POL 5,379 -
25 96 1051810003287 Khanjamnong Chetanant THA 5,414 -
26 97 119barc20 Khopade Advait Jayendra IND 5,603 -
27 153 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN 5,649 -
28 49 1020930006136 Ejima Tomoyuki JPN 5,890 -
29 80 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL 6,530 -

Date: 13.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking

Speed Slalom                                        Category: Junior Men



Place BiB ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 28 2001780000617 Chen Pei-Yi TPE 4,489 5,108
2 128 2001780000616 Lo Pei-Yu TPE 4,600 5,166
3 163 2010910002405 Paoli Elisa ITA 4,673 5,315
4 181 2930910000664 Rotunno Cristina ITA 4,677 5,348
5 6 2990870001505 Arabi Laya IRI 4,621 5,473
6 219 2971780003211 Wang Jia-Wei TPE 4,664 5,365
7 68 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA 4,695 5,691
8 89 2011700000545 Jimenez Mateos Eva ESP 5,043 -
9 100 2011510000053 Kogoiakova Daria RUS 5,130 -

10 149 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN 5,150 -
11 193 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya Yana RUS 5,591 -
12 74 2010930000081 Hamasaki Tsukika JPN 5,655 -
13 230 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS 5,823 -
14 118 2900080002569 Lema Paula Carolina ARG 5,923 -
15 2 2901600001184 Diop Adja Sadio SEN 6,698 -
16 176 2930730006323 Radulescu Thea Dora GRE 6,989 -
17 212 2000520004322 Václavíčková Lucie CZE 7,436 -

Date: 13.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking

Speed Slalom                                        Category: Senior Women



Place BiB ID Name Country QBT FBT

1 227 1900410001830 Yu Jun Yan CHN 4,218 4,699
2 188 1010870002796 Savari Jamalouei Amir Mohammad IRI 4,194 4,747
3 119 1000870002794 Lesani Reza IRI 4,118 4,717
4 18 1920910001509 Brivio Savio ITA 4,303 4,840
5 197 1900870005316 Shojaei Barjouei Ali IRI 4,235 4,910
6 233 1000410001222 Zhang Hao CHN 4,316 4,929
7 222 1961780000597 Wu Dong-Yan TPE 4,338 4,881
8 43 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA 4,446 4,943
9 41 1970870005744 Davari Dolatabadi Mohammad IRI 4,213 4,961

10 124 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA 4,316 4,921
11 58 1910670001516 Fort Yohan FRA 4,351 4,978
12 20 1991700000543 Cañero Gómez Alejandro ESP 4,352 4,957
13 223 1001780004045 Xiao Bing-Sheng TPE 4,355 5,168
14 225 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin CHN 4,437 5,163
15 179 1000120001497 Ranjbar Vakili Pedram AUT 4,472 5,266
16 45 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 4,474 5,095
17 99 1000980000612 Kim Jun Kyeom KOR 4,479 -
18 57 1960670001515 Fort Jimmy FRA 4,481 -
19 103 1011810002004 Kongpan Wattapong THA 4,528 -
20 187 1970910001470 Santoni Nicolhas Yuki ITA 4,551 -
21 98 1900980000572 Kim Bong Geun KOR 4,570 -
22 196 1861510000061 Shirobokov Denis RUS 4,612 -
23 135 119barc28 Ba Mamadou SEN 4,626 -
24 194 1990930000645 Shibagaki Masayoshi JPN 4,629 -
25 27 1991780001495 Chen Yu-Chi TPE 4,631 -
26 161 1010910002142 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 4,641 -
27 229 1980820002005 Yuen Chun Bong HKG 4,775 -
28 162 1980410001472 Pan Yu Shuo CHN 4,810 -
29 155 1901810003252 Namtaptimtong Kan THA 4,826 -
30 185 1001700006173 Salazar Cazorla Pedro ESP 4,868 -
31 12 1991510000032 Bespalov Sergei RUS 4,897 -
32 90 119barc17 Joshi Rajendra Arhant IND 4,902 -
33 123 1960820002008 Lin Chu Lok HKG 4,924 -
34 239 1971460000102 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL 5,202 -
35 91 1010850004924 Kadam Pradeep Vedant IND 5,505 -
36 105 1980520000406 Konupčík Viktor CZE 5,627 -
37 122 1931440002607 Limon Bustamante Sebastien PER 5,643 -
38 102 119barc21 Kong Fung HKG 5,658 -
39 154 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN 5,805 -
40 116 1960820004919 Lee Ki Hung HKG 5,863 -
41 172 1930080007328 Prediger Santiago Nicolas ARG 5,979 -
42 202 119barc38 Soumaila Ilboudo BUR 6,337 -
43 236 1970410001240 Zheng Jia Ming CHN DQ -

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking

Speed Slalom                                        Category: Senior Men



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 15 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS
2 125 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN
3 201 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS
4 25 2900410005305 Chen Chu Yao CHN
5 85 2021510000049 Ivanenko Elizaveta RUS
5 108 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS
7 175 2040410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN
7 211 2051700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP
9 238 2081510000059 Zhukova Marina RUS
9 19 2051460001089 Brzezińska Zofia POL
9 8 2050910003474 Arosio Matilde ITA
9 101 2061510001970 Komissarova Iuliia RUS

13 191 2040520004625 Seredova Katerina CZE
13 171 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA
13 178 2051810000770 Rak-Akson Sirinthip THA
13 206 2030520007342 Svakova Michaela CZE
17 165 2080520004320 Pavliskova Lucie CZE
17 166 2080520006032 Pelclová Ema CZE
17 180 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA
17 5 2060930002298 Aoki Shino JPN
17 121 219barc24 Leung Yuet Ling HKG
22 73 219barc13 Halamkova Lucie CZE
22 129 2040820002018 Loo Jessica HKG
22 159 2050930003495 Ogihara Misato JPN
22 117 219barc23 Lee Cheuk Ying HKG

Date: 14.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Battle                                 Category: Junior Women



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 214 1061510000033 Velikanov Gleb RUS
2 70 1040410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN
3 33 1021780003198 Chou Po-Wei TPE
4 195 1030930000647 Shibagaki Taiki JPN
5 208 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS
5 24 1021780003197 Chang Wei-Jen TPE
7 235 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS
7 111 1060980003201 Kwon Neul Chan KOR
9 167 1031700003954 Peña Bes Miguel ESP
9 23 1040820000614 Chan Tsz Chung HKG
9 231 1030410002003 Zeng Chen Yu CHN
9 80 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL

13 152 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS
13 184 1041810003275 Rujirek Panthep THA
13 142 1071510003303 Matveev Pavel RUS
13 143 1020670000231 Ménard Rémy FRA
17 232 1030410001200 Zeng Yi CHN
17 96 1051810003287 Khanjamnong Chetanant THA
17 153 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN
17 144 1040520000759 Miketa Ondřej CZE
21 49 1020930006136 Ejima Tomoyuki JPN

Date: 14.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

WORLD ROLLER GAMES 2019

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Battle                                 Category: Junior Men



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 204 2980410001455 Su Fei Qian CHN
2 149 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN
3 139 2930180001464 Maslova Vasilisa BLR
4 39 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
5 61 2981700000523 García Patiño Alba ESP
5 110 2991510001456 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
7 53 2971700001457 Fatmi Garcia Miriam ESP
7 68 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA
9 76 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
9 230 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS
9 31 2001780000589 Chiu Yin-Hsuan TPE
9 10 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS
13 168 2891510000072 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
13 193 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya Yana RUS
13 182 2011700000548 Royo Martínez Paula ESP
13 104 2891510000043 Koniukhova Daria RUS
17 212 2000520004322 Václavíčková Lucie CZE
17 118 2900080002569 Lema Paula Carolina ARG
17 176 2930730006323 Radulescu Thea Dora GRE
17 74 2010930000081 Hamasaki Tsukika JPN
21 213 2900420001636 Velandia Guarin Juliana Maria COL
21 60 219barc08 Gandy Hannah AUS

Date: 14.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Battle                                 Category: Senior Women



Place BiB ID Name Country

1 233 1000410001222 Zhang Hao CHN
2 71 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
3 174 1951510000283 Puzanov Artem RUS
4 17 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP
5 45 1970910001471 Demuru Lorenzo ITA
5 43 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA
7 78 1961780000599 Hsieh Mu-Lun TPE
7 194 1990930000645 Shibagaki Masayoshi JPN
9 155 1901810003252 Namtaptimtong Kan THA
9 236 1970410001240 Zheng Jia Ming CHN
9 124 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
9 103 1011810002004 Kongpan Wattapong THA

13 215 1881510000284 Vinogradov Gleb RUS
13 42 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA
13 44 1900190001782 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL
13 72 1931700002130 Gutiérrez Mencerre Gerard URU
17 225 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin CHN
17 187 1970910001470 Santoni Nicolhas Yuki ITA
17 122 1931440002607 Limon Bustamante Sebastien PER
17 141 10111000472 Matthysz Jesse AUS
17 154 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN
17 199 1941460006026 Skorupski-Cymbaluk Jacek POL
17 203 1821460006903 Stolarczyk Bartlomiej POL
24 63 2041700000550 Gomez Garcia Llara ESP
24 7 1900420005958 Arenas Ramirez Julian Andres COL
24 99 1000980000612 Kim Jun Kyeom KOR
24 172 1930080007328 Prediger Santiago Nicolas ARG
24 105 1980520000406 Konupčík Viktor CZE
24 202 119barc38 Soumaila Ilboudo BUR
30 54 1900420001624 Fino Reinoso Duban Slater COL

DNS 229 1980820002005 Yuen Chun Bong HKG
DNS 22 1841700000534 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
DNS 123 1960820002008 Lin Chu Lok HKG
DNS 115 1901600005303 Tamba Lazar Derneville SEN

Date: 14.07.2019

Head Referee: Ménard Thierry

Barcelona, Spain

Final Ranking
Inline Freestyle Battle                                 Category: Senior Men




